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Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Grand Ridge Brewery Australian Round, 17-20 November 2022
102/12

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Kawasaki ZX-10RRGBR 26Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK65 J. 175,601    1'31.1271  313,0 313,0 313,0REA

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.105ESP 26Aruba.it Racing - Ducati19 A. 175,399       0.105    1'31.2322  320,5 320,5 320,5BAUTISTA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.184GBR 25Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 175,046       0.289    1'31.4163  313,0 313,0 313,0LOWES

Yamaha YZF R1        0.254TUR 19Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBK1 T. 174,561       0.543    1'31.6704  316,7 316,7 316,7RAZGATLIOGLU

Yamaha YZF R1        0.051ITA 24Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBK55 A. 174,464       0.594    1'31.7215  313,0 313,0 313,0LOCATELLI

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.148JPN 21Team HRC49 T. 174,183       0.742    1'31.8696  315,8 315,8 315,8NAGASHIMA

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.127GER 23Team Goeleven5 P. 173,942       0.869    1'31.9967  306,8 306,8 306,8OETTL

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.062USA 25GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team31 G. 173,825       0.931    1'32.0588  308,6 308,6 308,6GERLOFF

BMW M1000RR        0.191GBR 21BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team45 S. 173,465       1.122    1'32.2499  316,7 316,7 316,7REDDING

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.080ITA 21Aruba.it Racing - Ducati21 M. 173,315       1.202    1'32.32910  309,5 309,5 309,5RINALDI

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.189ITA 21Motocorsa Racing47 A. 172,961       1.391    1'32.51811  313,0 313,0 313,0BASSANI

BMW M1000RR        0.011NED 21BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M. 172,940       1.402    1'32.52912  315,8 315,8 315,8VAN DER MARK

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.191FRA 20Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 172,584       1.593    1'32.72013  305,1 305,1 305,1MAHIAS

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.060ESP 18Team HRC97 X. 172,473       1.653    1'32.78014  316,7 316,7 316,7VIERGE

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.034ESP 19BARNI Spark Racing Team12 X. 172,409       1.687    1'32.81415  310,3 310,3 310,3FORES

BMW M1000RR IND        0.188FRA 18Bonovo Action BMW76 L. 172,061       1.875    1'33.00216  305,1 305,1 305,1BAZ

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.009MAS 18MIE Racing Honda Team35 H. 172,044       1.884    1'33.01117  309,5 309,5 309,5SYAHRIN

BMW M1000RR IND        0.107IRL 20Bonovo Action BMW50 E. 171,846       1.991    1'33.11818  311,2 311,2 311,2LAVERTY

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.366CZE 22Orelac Racing Verdnatura52 O. 171,174       2.357    1'33.48419  304,2 304,2 304,2KONIG

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.064JPN 21GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team3 K. 171,057       2.421    1'33.54820  305,1 305,1 305,1NOZANE

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.603ARG 21MIE Racing Honda Team36 L. 169,961       3.024    1'34.15121  306,8 306,8 306,8MERCADO

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.471GBR 17TPR Team Pedercini Racing11 K. 169,115       3.495    1'34.62222  301,7 301,7 301,7SMITH

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'31.127):   1'35.684
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start16.00.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1min 3secs16.00.12

RED FLAG16.04.18

Session Restart16.08.00

Lap Cancelled (1'33.557) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1216.13.59 A. BASSANI 47 

On Asphalt - Turn 416.17.10 P. OETTL 5 

Re-joined16.17.18 P. OETTL 5 

Lap Cancelled (1'31.988) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1216.24.00 T. RAZGATLIOGLU 1 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 416.28.57 M. RINALDI 21 

End Of Session16.51.21

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

VAN DER MARK 60 NED BMW M1000RRBMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'34.252  169,77916:03'27.334M.

BAZ 76 FRA BMW M1000RRBonovo Action BMW     1'33.379 -0.873  171,36616:03'28.767L.

FORES 12 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RBARNI Spark Racing Team     1'33.356 -0.023  171,40816:03'29.870X.

REA 65 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'32.389 -0.967  173,20216:03'30.553J.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'31.598 -0.791  174,69816:03'39.612A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'31.570 -0.028  174,75216:11'43.495A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'31.504 -0.066  174,87816:13'14.999A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'31.399 -0.105  175,07916:19'21.393A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'31.359 -0.040  175,15516:28'36.419A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'31.232 -0.127  175,39916:41'25.904A.

REA 65 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'31.127 -0.105  175,60116:48'18.484J.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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